
 

 

9 Team Results Template 

Please email these results within 24hrs after the tournament to: 

results@ontariovolleyball.org  

Tournament Name 

& Division: 
18U Boys Provincial Cup - Premier 

Date: November 17, 2018 

 

FINAL STANDING 

1st PAKMEN GOLD 

2nd STORM RIPTIDE 

3rd MAC TITANIUM 

4th MAVERICK MUSTANGS 

5th - (W9) LVC FIRE 

5th - (W10) GEORGETOWN IMPACT 

7th - (L9) STRATFORD COBRAS 

7th - (L10) REACH SMASH 

9th - (L6) NIAGARA RAPIDS LEGEND 

 

POOL PLAY 

 

POOL A 1 2 3 
SETS 

WON 

MATCHES 

WON 
STANDING 

 

Storm Riptide 

 

 
25-15 

25-18 

18-25 

26-24 

15-8 

4 2 1 

 

Reach Smash 

 

15-25 

18-25 
 

21-25 

19-25 
0 0 3 

 

Maverick Mustangs 

25-18 

24-26 

8-15 

25-21 

25-19 
 3 1 2 
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POOL B 1 2 3 
SETS 

WON 

MATCHES 

WON 
STANDING 

Pakmen Gold  

28-30 

25-21 

17-15 

25-22 

25-19 
4 2 1 

Niagara Rapids Legend 
30-28 

21-25 

15-17 

 

28-26 

17-25 

0-15 

2 0 3 

MAC Titanium 
22-25 

19-25 

26-28 

25-17 

15-0 

 2 1 2 

POOL C 1 2 3 
SETS 

WON 

MATCHES 

WON 
STANDING 

LVC Fire Heat  
18-25 

25-27 

25-20 

32-30 
2 1 2 

Georgetown Impact 
25-18 

27-25 
 

25-20 

25-22 
4 2 1 

Stratford Cobras 
20-25 

30-32 

20-25 

22-25 
 0 0 3 



 

 

 

PLAYOFF ROUNDS 
 
PRE-QUARTER MATCHES 

 

MATCH # TEAM A 
SETS 

WON 
TEAM B 

SETS 

WON 
SCORES 

(1) 

B3-C3 
NIAGARA RAPIDS LEGEND 0 STRATFORD COBRAS 2 

22-25 
18-25 

 
CONSOLATION MATCHES 

 

MATCH # TEAM A 
SETS 

WON 
TEAM B 

SETS 

WON 
SCORES 

(6) 

L1-L3 
NIAGARA RAPIDS LEGEND 1 REACH SMASH 2 

18-25 
25-22 
9-15 

(9) 

L2-L4 
LVC FIRE HEAT 2 STRATFORD COBRAS 1 

25-20 
25-27 
15-6 

(10) 

W6-L5 
REACH SMASH 0 GEORGETOWN IMPACT 2 

21-25 
14-25 

 

 

QUARTER-FINALS 

 

MATCH # TEAM A 
SETS 

WON 
TEAM B 

SETS 

WON 
SCORES 

(2) 

C2-B2 
LVC FIRE HEAT 0 MAC TITANIUM 2 

24-26 
18-25 

(3) 

B1-A3 
PAKMEN GOLD 2 REACH SMASH 0 

25-19 
25-19 

(4) 

A1-W1 
STORM RIPTIDE 2 STRATFORD COBRAS 0 

25-10 
28-26 

(5) 

C1-A2 
GEORGETOWN IMPACT 1 MAVERICK MUSTANGS 2 

25-16 
23-25 
12-15 

  



 

 

SEMI-FINALS 

 

MATCH # TEAM A 
SETS 

WON 
TEAM B 

SETS 

WON 
SCORES 

(7) 

W2-W4 
MAC TITANIUM 0 STORM RIPTIDE 2 

16-25 

18-25 

(8) 

W3-W5 
PAKMEN GOLD 2 MAVERICK MUSTANGS 1 

25-22 

18-25 

15-6 

 

BRONZE 

 

MATCH # TEAM A 
SETS 

WON 
TEAM B 

SETS 

WON 
SCORES 

(B) 

L7-L8 
MAC TITANIUM 2 MAVERICK MUSTANGS 0 

25-22 

25-16 

 

GOLD 

 

MATCH # TEAM A 
SETS 

WON 
TEAM B 

SETS 

WON 
SCORES 

(G) 

W7-W8 
STORM RIPTIDE 0 PAKMEN GOLD 2 

17-25 

22-25 

 


