



info@ontariovolleyball.org

1-800-372-1568

9 Team Results Template

Please email these results within 24hrs after the tournament to: results@ontariovolleyball.org

Tournament Name & Division:	18U Boys Provincial Cup - Premier
Date:	<u>November 17, 2018</u>

FINAL STANDING

1 st	PAKMEN GOLD
2 nd	STORM RIPTIDE
3rd	MAC TITANIUM
4 th	MAVERICK MUSTANGS
5 th - (W9)	LVC FIRE
5 th - (W10)	GEORGETOWN IMPACT
7 th - (L9)	STRATFORD COBRAS
7 th - (L10)	REACH SMASH
9 th - (L6)	NIAGARA RAPIDS LEGEND
7 th - (L10)	REACH SMASH

POOL PLAY

POOL A	1	2	3	SETS WON	MATCHES WON	STANDING
Storm Riptide		25-15 25-18	18-25 26-24 15-8	4	2	1
Reach Smash	15-25 18-25		21-25 19-25	0	0	3
Maverick Mustangs	25-18 24-26 8-15	25-21 25-19		3	1	2



111-60 Scarsdale Rd. Toronto, ON M3B 2R7



info@ontariovolleyball.org



1-800-372-1568

POOL B	1	2	3	SETS WON	MATCHES WON	STANDING
Pakmen Gold		28-30 25-21 17-15	25-22 25-19	4	2	1
Niagara Rapids Legend	30-28 21-25 15-17		28-26 17-25 0-15	2	0	3
MAC Titanium	22-25 19-25	26-28 25-17 15-0		2	1	2

POOL C	1	2	3	SETS WON	MATCHES WON	STANDING
LVC Fire Heat		18-25 25-27	25-20 32-30	2	1	2
Georgetown Impact	25-18 27-25		25-20 25-22	4	2	1
Stratford Cobras	20-25 30-32	20-25 22-25		0	0	3





111-60 Scarsdale Rd. Toronto, ON M3B 2R7



info@ontariovolleyball.org



1-800-372-1568

PLAYOFF ROUNDS

PRE-QUARTER MATCHES

MATCH #	ТЕАМ А	SETS WON	ТЕАМ В	SETS WON	SCORES
(1) B3-C3	NIAGARA RAPIDS LEGEND	0	STRATFORD COBRAS	2	22-25 18-25

CONSOLATION MATCHES

MATCH #	TEAM A	SETS WON	ТЕАМ В	SETS WON	SCORES
(6) L1-L3	NIAGARA RAPIDS LEGEND	1	REACH SMASH	2	18-25 25-22 9-15
(9) L2-L4	LVC FIRE HEAT	2	STRATFORD COBRAS	1	25-20 25-27 15-6
(10) W6-L5	REACH SMASH	0	GEORGETOWN IMPACT	2	21-25 14-25

QUARTER-FINALS

MATCH #	TEAM A	SETS WON	TEAM B	SETS WON	SCORES
(2) C2-B2	LVC FIRE HEAT	0	MAC TITANIUM	2	24-26 18-25
(3) B1-A3	PAKMEN GOLD	2	REACH SMASH	0	25-19 25-19
(4) A1-W1	STORM RIPTIDE	2	STRATFORD COBRAS	0	25-10 28-26
(5) C1-A2	GEORGETOWN IMPACT	1	MAVERICK MUSTANGS	2	25-16 23-25 12-15



0

111-60 Scarsdale Rd. Toronto, ON M3B 2R7



info@ontariovolleyball.org



1-800-372-1568

MATCH #	TEAM A	SETS WON	TEAM B	SETS WON	SCORES
(7) W2-W4	MAC TITANIUM	0	STORM RIPTIDE	2	16-25 18-25
(8) W3-W5	PAKMEN GOLD	2	MAVERICK MUSTANGS	1	25-22 18-25 15-6

BRONZE

MATCH #	TEAM A	SETS WON	TEAM B	SETS WON	SCORES
(B) L7-L8	MAC TITANIUM	2	MAVERICK MUSTANGS	0	25-22 25-16

GOLD

MATCH #	TEAM A	SETS WON	TEAM B	SETS WON	SCORES
(G) W7-W8	STORM RIPTIDE	0	PAKMEN GOLD	2	17-25 22-25